
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REGULAR MEETING 
4:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 14, 2010 

Commission Room – City Hall 
 

AGENDA 
 

Call to Order 
 
1. Approval of March 10, 2010 Meeting Minutes   4:00 

4:05 

 

 
 

 

4:15 

4:25 

4:35 

4:45 

5:00 

5:15 

5:20 

2. Staff Updates – Current Projects: 

• 103 S Prairie Ave 
• 800 W 10th St 
• 132 N Prairie Ave  
• Pettigrew Heights Survey 
• Other CLG Projects 
• Other updates 

3. Preservation Month (May) Activities 

4. Mayor’s Preservation Award Nominations 

5. Sherman Park Centennial Celebration and Program 

6. 2010‐2011 CLG Grant Prioritization 

7. Great Places Application – Cathedral District 

8. Open Discussion 

9. Adjourn 

 

 

  




